
Adult Education programs in Virginia served a total of 20,221 students. 

 56.8% (11,491) were ESOL students, 35.5% (7,185) were ABE students, and  
 7.6% (1,545) were ASE (GED®) students     

 45.4% of students that sought a job found employment  

 67.3% of students that sought to retain employment were still employed     VA Dept. of Education 

 

Virginia Adult Education Data: July 1, 2015 – June 30, 2016 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Adult Education Works for Virginia! 
 

 

Adult Education Cost per Student 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

  

 
           

 
  

                   Federal Education Budget Project: Federal and State Adult Education Spending 2010 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

www.vaace.org 
 

 

          Virginia GED® Testing January – December 2016         VA Dept. of Education  

Virginia gained 4,157 new GED recipients in 2016! 
VA Pass Rate: 80%   National Pass Rate: 80% 

 

GED® and GED Testing Service® are registered trademarks of the American Council on Education and may not be used or reproduced without express written permission. 
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http://www.vaace.org/


  

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
               **For students to be counted as completed, they must have  
        earned at least one industry-recognized credential.   

              

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Adult Education Regions in Virginia 

Region 1 Lee, Scott, Wise, & Norton  276-386-2433 

Region 2 Dickenson, Buchanan, Russell, & Tazewell    276-889-5424 

Region 3 Washington, Bristol, Bland, Wythe, Galax, Carroll, Grayson, & Smyth   276-619-4399 

Region 4 Giles, Pulaski, Radford, Montgomery, & Floyd   540-674-3645 

Region 5 Alleghany, Covington, Botetourt, Craig, Salem, Roanoke City, & Roanoke County   540-375-3056 

Region 6 
Rockingham, Harrisonburg, Highland, Bath, Rockbridge, Lexington, Buena Vista, Waynesboro, 
Augusta, & Staunton  

 540-946-9241 

Region 7 Clarke, Page, Shenandoah, Warren & Frederick, & Winchester      540-869-0746 

Region 8 
Loudoun, Manassas Park City, Manassas City, Falls Church, Prince William, Arlington, Alexandria, 
Fairfax City & Fairfax County 

 703-658-2756 

Region 9 Madison, Orange, Culpeper, Fauquier, & Rappahannock    540-829-9914 

Region 10 Greene, Albemarle, Charlottesville, Fluvanna, Louisa, & Nelson  434-245-2825 

Region 11 Amherst, Appomattox, Bedford, Lynchburg, & Campbell    434-528-6494 

Region 12 Franklin County, Patrick, Martinsville, Henry, Danville, & Pittsylvania   540-484-1281 

Region 13 Halifax, Mecklenburg, & Brunswick   434-949-1090 

Region 14 Nottoway, Amelia, Buckingham, Cumberland, Prince Edward, Charlotte, & Lunenburg   434-736-2084 

Region 15 Goochland, Powhatan, Chesterfield, Richmond City, Henrico, Hanover, Charles City, & New Kent   804-780-6039 

Region 16 Stafford, Fredericksburg, King George, Spotsylvania, & Caroline   540-898-8165 

Region 17 Westmoreland, Northumberland, Richmond County, Lancaster & Colonial Beach  804-435-8973 

Region 18 Essex, Middlesex, Mathews, Gloucester, King and Queen, King William & West Point  804-769-1151 

Region 19 
Greensville, Emporia, Sussex, Surry, Prince George, Colonial Heights, Petersburg, Hopewell, & 
Dinwiddie 

 804-733-2670 

Region 20 Southampton, Isle of Wight, Franklin City, Suffolk, Portsmouth, Chesapeake, Norfolk, & Virginia Beach   757-393-8822 

Region 21 James City, Williamsburg, York, Newport News, Hampton, & Poquoson City  757-283-7830 

Region 22 Northampton & Accomack  757-789-1793 

 
 
 
  

Facebook.VAACE.org   

Year Cohorts 
Completed 

Students 
Completing 

Cohorts 

Industry 
Recognized 
Credentials 

2009-2012 16 211 100% 

2012-2013 13 144 100% 

2013-2014 14 120 100% 

2014-2015 20 162 100% 

Totals 63 637 100% 

PluggedInVA is a career pathways program that 
prepares adult learners with the knowledge, skills, and 
credentials they need to succeed in postsecondary 
education and training and high-demand, high-wage 
careers in the 21st century.  Private-public 
partnerships are essential to this model, and with the 
input and support of local employers, the 
PluggedInVA model has trained adult learners for 
careers in information technology, construction, 
entrepreneurship, software quality assurance, 
electronic medical records, advanced  manufacturing, 
health care, and pharmacy technician.   

 

For more information: www.pluggedinva.com 

Virginia’s Foreign-Born Population makes up…    

 11.7% (966,601) of Virginia’s population     
 15.4% (659,485) of Virginia's civilian employee workforce 
 39.7% (381,012) speak English less than very well 

The foreign-born, limited English proficient (LEP) population age 5 and older in Virginia increased by 
63.2% between 2000 and 2014.    Migration Policy Institute Data Hub                      
 

Region 1: Lee, Scott, Wise, & Norton  

Region 2: Dickenson, Buchanan, Russell, & Tazewell   

Region 3: Washington, Bristol, Bland, Wythe, Galax, Carroll, Grayson, & Smyth  

Region 4: Giles, Pulaski, Radford, Montgomery, & Floyd  

Region 5: Alleghany, Covington, Botetourt, Craig, Salem, Roanoke City, & Roanoke 

County  

Region 6: Rockingham, Harrisonburg, Highland, Bath, Rockbridge, Lexington, Buena 

Vista,    Waynesboro, Augusta, & Staunton  

Region 7: Clarke, Page, Shenandoah, Warren & Frederick, & Winchester     

Region 8: Loudoun, Manassas Park City, Manassas City, Falls Church, Prince William, 

    Arlington, Alexandria, Fairfax City & Fairfax County  

Region 9: Madison, Orange, Culpeper, Fauquier, & Rappahannock   

Region 10: Greene, Albemarle, Charlottesville, Fluvanna, Louisa, & Nelson  

Region 11: Amherst, Appomattox, Bedford, Lynchburg, & Campbell   

Region 12: Franklin County, Patrick, Martinsville, Henry, Danville, & Pittsylvania  

Region 13: Halifax, Mecklenburg, & Brunswick  

Region 14: Nottoway, Amelia, Buckingham, Cumberland, Prince Edward, Charlotte, & 

          Lunenburg  

Region 15: Goochland, Powhatan, Chesterfield, Richmond City, Henrico, Hanover, 

Charles City,      & New Kent  

Region 16: Stafford, Fredericksburg, King George, Spotsylvania, & Caroline  

Region 17: Westmoreland, Northumberland, Richmond County, Lancaster & Colonial 

Beach  

Region 18: Essex, Middlesex, Mathews, Gloucester, King and Queen, King William  

     & West Point 

Region 19: Greensville, Emporia, Sussex, Surry, Prince George, Colonial Heights, 

Petersburg,      Hopewell, & Dinwiddie 

Region 20: Southampton, Isle of Wight, Franklin City, Suffolk, Portsmouth, 

Chesapeake,  

     Norfolk, & Virginia Beach  

U.S. Census Bureau, 2011-2015  

American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates  

http://www.pluggedinva.com/

